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rA ! 979.72 -0.52 989.05 968.83 72,039,852
FTSE ! 33357 -0.88 337.85 329.64 62,724,152
FTSEA ! 79713 -094 807.25 788.24 68,548,834
FTSEM 1 1286.41 -1.84 1315.69 1284.49 5,297,203
FTSEB 1l 17460 -2.92 179.32 171.69 19,794,637
AVOBIKEG 84 Mtwtikég 83
Stobepég 77 Xwpig Kivnon 60
~ fwTgpos  TpogMakétwv  XwpigMakéta
72,039,852 € 7,242,557 € 64,797,295 €
FTASE303 | 337.2500 -0.07 3,024 333.2500 343.5000
ALPHA303 { 1.5300 -0.65 8,505 1.4800 1.5800
BABY303 T 6.5800 1.23 95 6.4800 6.5800
BIOX303 | 4.8200 -1.63 50 4.7700 4.8500
BOC303 | 0.2540 -4.15 2,373 0.2540 0.2620
EEEK303 { 17.1900 -0.75 72 17.1800 17.3700
ELTEX303 T 2.2300 0.00 661 2.1900 2.3100
ETE303 l 12500 -0.79 8,382 1.2300 1.3000
EUPRO303 T 5.3000 2.12 89 5.2800 5.5900
EUROB303 T 0.7150 2.58 2,572 0.6810 0.7400
EXAE303 | 4.8700 -0.41 394 4.7900 4.9200
FRIGO303 | 53600 -2.37 38 5.3600 5.5000
GEK303 | 2.5500 -0.39 569 2.5000 2.6000
HDF303 T 13.8800 1.39 5 13.8800 13.8800
HTO303 T 5.7400 1.41 1,907 5.5800 5.8500
INLOT303 T 2.1600 0.00 870 2.1200 2.2000
MARFB303 | 0.0470 -4.08 1 0.0470 0.0470
MIG303 | 0.4850 -5.83 3,141 0.4830 0.5240
MOH303 T 8.4600 2.92 212 8.3600 8.4600
MYTIL303 | 4.9100 -1.41 203 4.9000 5.0000
OPAP303 T 6.3900 0.63 4,164 6.3400 6.5300
PPA303 | 18.4400 -0.32 13 18.0800 18.7600
PPC303 T 6.5900 3.78 2,426 6.2900 6.6500
SIDE303 T 2.2800 2.24 296 2.1300 2.3700
TENER303 { 3.5600 -3.00 100 3.5500 3.6100
TITK303 | 15.0600 -2.46 100 15.0600 15.4400
TPEIR303 | 03260 -4.96 6,108 0.3240 0.3500
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BIOSK T 03500 29.63 131,623 02700 03510 ATT | 0.5000 -26.90 2,127,937 0.4900  0.6300
SATOK T 00730 19.67 38,945 0.0720  0.0730 TEKAO | 0.1440 -20.00 1,200 0.1440  0.1440
SMINT T 00860 19.44 3,000 0.0860 0.0860 XATZK | 0.0680 -20.00 160 0.0680  0.0680
ATTIK T 00740 1935 260,522  0.0740 00740 3SEAMK { 01900 -17.39 1,350 0.1900  0.1900
AGHNA T 03400 19.30 200 0.3400 0.3400 EYBPK | 0.2780 -1524 1,000 0.2780  0.2780
AABI T 02660 18.75 14,952 02240 0.2680 AOA | 14100 -1506 225 13900  1.6600
MMOKA T 01320 17.86 2,500 0.1320 01320 AOYPO | 04200 -1250 4,000 0.4200  0.4200
THAET T 05210 1682 15,267 0.4530 0.5280 MITPE 4 1.4900 -9.70 100 1.4900  1.4900
MAIK T 00850 1333 438758  0.0750 0.0900 AION 4 02110 -9.05 951,898 02100  0.2310
kyplo T 12200 11.93 31,051 1.0700 12500 NAYN < 03950 -8.99 4,710 03940  0.4100
ABAN T 03300 10.00 1,084 03300 03300 EYMIK 4 1.2600 -8.03 58709  1.2600  1.3700
®OYNT T 2.9700 10.00 119 2.9700 29700 KTHAA ¥ 04050 -7.95 2,090 0.4050  0.4180

onAan |
ETE 4
AEH T
AOA |
OTE T
EYPOB T
MOH T
EEEK
new 4
MMEAA T
Mir N3
METK T

XAG/USD

XAU/USD | 1,658.85

XPT/USD T 1,624.00

6.4000
1.3100
6.5800
1.5500
5.6900
0.7160
8.4100
17.3900
0.3300
6.5900
0.4980
10.9800

30.28

EUR/USD T 1.3344 0.57 1.3249 1.3366 1.3269
EUR/GBP T 0.8279 0.87 0.8204 0.8288 0.8208
EUR/JPY T 118.8190 0.84 117.6360 119.3430 117.8300 XPD/USD | 693.70
EUR/CHF T 12177 041 1.2118 1.2200 1.2127
EUR/AUD T 1.2641 0.97 1.2514 1.2650 1.2520
EUR/CAD T 13123 061 1.3032 1.3141 1.3044

ABAZ J 17300 -3.89 46,182 1.8000 1.7100
ABE J 03180 -7.83 169,914 0.3430 0.2800
AIOAK T 1.0900 481 22,805 1.0900 0.9900
AKPIT T 03860 9.97 120 0.3860 0.3410
ANKAT T 3.0800 1.32 330 3.0800 3.0300
AAKO J 07510 -1.70 13,765 0.7890 0.6700
AAMY T 06980 043 10,881 0.7000 0.6600
ANDA J 15500 -0.64 3,193,484  1.5800 1.4800
ANAPO T 209800 4.53 291 20.9900  20.0800
ANEK - 02330 0.00 1,547,295 0.2700 0.2210
ANEN - 17800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANENO - 0.4050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAIT - 21500 0.00 3,625 2.1500 2.1000
APBA - 5.6000 0.00 30,937 5.6300 5.5000
AZKO T 04670 1.08 13,040 0.4700 0.4550
ATT J 05000 -26.90 2,127,937  0.6300 0.4900
BAAK J 03870 -3.25 100 0.3870 0.3870
BIOKA T 07230 6.79 8,303 0.7400 0.6400
BIOzK T 03500 29.63 131,623 0.3510 0.2700
BIOXK 48200 -2.63 64,561 4.9600 4.7500
BIz T 08710 9.97 1,870 0.8710 0.8710
BOZYZ - 1.0100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BYTE - 0.5580 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FANAZ T 06000 1.69 6,000 0.6000 0.5900
FEBKA J 04810 -6.96 15,650 0.5170 0.4810
rEA T 01080 3.85 11,321 0.1100 0.0940
TEKTEPNA | 25300 -0.78 319,807 2.6200 2.5100
AAIOZ T 55000 9.13 25 5.5000 5.5000
AEH T 65800 281 900,830 6.6500 6.2800
AION J 02110 -9.05 951,898 0.2310 0.2100
AOMIK - 0.6500 0.00 4,996 0.6500 0.6260
APOME | 03360 -2.89 30,475 0.3420 0.3300
APOYK - 2.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EBZ 1.6900 -1.17 98,587 1.7200 1.6000

EBPOO T
EAPIN
EEEK
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
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EAKA
EAA
EAAAKTC
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EASTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYAN:
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYNPO
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1ASQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
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INAOT
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0.4680
1.4800
17.3900
0.6600
2.2900
0.7100
0.6150
1.5000
2.1600
18.1300
2.2500
8.1600
0.9300
1.7300
0.9640
0.4600
1.3100
0.7990
6.1200
6.1000
1.2600
5.2600
0.7160
0.8900
4.8500
1.3100
0.9130
1.3000
0.6500
1.1700
2.1600
0.9800
0.5750
0.7190

-0.31
-4.38
2.81
-0.64
0.18
2.29
2.06
-0.63
-4.35
217
-3.49
3.58

-1.82
-0.95
-0.87
0.06

5.88
1.37
-0.63
8.20
0.44
3.50
0.99
-3.23
-1.82
-3.67
0.45
-1.69
-0.11
-2.81
-4.55
-1.29
-4.38
0.13
0.16
0.49
-8.03
1.15
2.29
-1.11
-0.61
-1.50
0.77
-1.52
0.00
-0.85
0.47
-5.77
0.00
-1.24

15,014,960
6,141,248
5,859,959
4,890,014
4,543,102
3,437,715
3,091,553
2,786,938
2,620,632
1,938,654
1,871,813
1,474,788

30.22
1,655.90
692.10
1,617.00

7,889
9,530
161,179
32,547
92,410
12,575
25,624
40
51,802
14,845
437,805
61,918
4,370
1,342
52,551
35,879
4,642,959
33,039
19,208
30,004
58,709
131,672
4,803,492
1,602
220,553
17,018
107,450
34,150
0
26,852
533,029
2,320
0
437,229

6.3100
1.3000
6.2800
1.4800
5.5800
0.6800
8.2400
17.1000
0.3260
6.4000
0.4880
10.5600

30.92

6.5200
1.3600
6.6500
1.5800
5.8300
0.7350
8.4500
17.4300
0.3490
6.5900
0.5200
11.0000

Silver / $

1,677.00 Gold/$

701.30

Palladium

1,637.50 Platinium

0.4700
1.4800
17.4300
0.6600
2.3800
0.7140
0.6200
1.5000
2.2200
18.9000
2.3000
8.3500
0.9300
1.7800
1.0100
0.4650
1.3600
0.8180
6.1500
6.1800
1.3700
5.6000
0.7350
0.8900
4.9200
1.3600
0.9180
1.3200
0.0000
1.2000
2.1900
1.0900
0.0000
0.7400

0.3620
1.4800
17.1000
0.6100
2.1800
0.6700
0.6000
1.5000
2.0900
17.8000
2.1800
8.1100
0.8900
1.7300
0.9290
0.4400
1.3000
0.7700
5.9700
6.0100
1.2600
5.2000
0.6800
0.8500
4.7600
1.2800
0.8740
1.2400
0.0000
1.1000
2.1200
0.9800
0.0000
0.7130

MEIP { 03300 -435 7,790,838 0.3260 0.3490
Kymp 1 02530 -6.30 5,489,812 0.2520 0.2630
EYPOB T 0.7160 2.29 4,803,492 0.6800 0.7350
ETE ! 13100 -4.38 4,642,959 1.3000 1.3600
Mir I 04980 -3.49 3,694,653 0.4880 0.5200
AAOA | 15500 -0.64 3,193,484  1.4800 1.5800
onAn | 64000 -0.31 2,341,612 6.3100 6.5200
ATT ! 05000 -26.90 2,127,937 0.4900 0.6300
ANEK - 0.2330 0.00 1,547,295 0.2210 0.2700
AION | 02110 -9.05 951,898 0.2100 0.2310
AEH T 6.5800 2.81 900,830 6.2800 6.6500
OTE T 5.6900 0.18 792,013 5.5800 5.8300

DJ J 13,463.91 -0.05 DJ Industrial
COMPX | 1,469.43 -0.18 S&P 500
FTSE100 T 6,101.51  0.05 London
DAX | 7,704.49 -0.05 German Index
CAC40 | 3,688.79 -0.39 Paris

NIKKEI T 10,801.57 Nikkei

KAMO | 08120 -4.92 26,400 0.8770 0.7900
KANAK T 1.3000 1.56 4,000 1.3000 1.3000
KAPTZ T 2.8600 1.06 3,800 2.8600 2.7100
KEKP T 3.5300 8.28 16,268 3.5700 3.3000
KAEM | 17000 -6.08 3,891 1.7900 1.6900
KAM L 08800 -0.68 34,693 0.9000 0.8800
KMOA | 17600 -3.83 1,154 1.7800 1.6500
KOPAE | 0.3840 -0.26 6,030 0.3980 0.3500
KOPPE: T 4.0000 2.04 1,814 4.0000 3.9900
KOYAA - 0.4770 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KOYEZ - 1.3400 0.00 14,660 1.3800 1.2800
KPEKA T 0.5360 4.28 11,310 0.5400 0.5100
KPETA { 07000 -3.31 28,894 0.7190 0.6900
KPI T 2.0000 0.50 40,217 2.0400 1.9400
KTHAA | 04050 -7.95 2,090 0.4180 0.4050
Kymp 1 0.2530 -6.30 5,489,812 0.2630 0.2520
Kypio T 1.2200 11.93 31,051 1.2500 1.0700
KYPM | 09700 -0.31 5,586 0.9850 0.9600
AAIKH | 00430 -444 3,111,269 0.0450 0.0430
AAMAA | 49000  -1.61 7,269 5.2800 4.8800
AANAK | 08280 -4.72 152 0.8280 0.6090
AEBK T 0.4150 1.22 2,443 0.4200 0.4070
AEBM | 03700 -7.27 6,000 0.3700 0.3700
AIBAN T 03300 10.00 1,084 0.3300 0.3300
AOTOz - 0.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYAH { 2.4000 -0.83 956 2.6200 2.3000
AYK T 16800 1.20 36,340 1.7400 1.6300
MAGIO | 0.4580 -1.93 4,810 0.4580 0.4210
MEBA | 14700 -2.00 1,070 1.4900 1.4400
MENTI - 1.1600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MEPKO T  4.9800 311 114 4.9900 4.8100
METK T 10.9800 3.58 135,711  11.0000 10.5600
Mir I 04980 -3.49 3,694,653 0.5200 0.4880
MITPE | 1.4900 -9.70 100 1.4900 1.4900



18.3800 0.11 18,791 18.6200  17.9300  YFEIA 0.6510 -4.26 323,520 0.6860  0.6510
1.9400 5.43 83,122 2.0800 1.8600  OIEP 0.2200 3.29 280 0.2400  0.1520
6.4000 -0.31 2,341,612 6.5200 63100 OPITO | 53000 -2.93 46,042 5.5000  5.3000

MIN — 0.9480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MPA - 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MAZ - 2.7100 0.00 2,992 2.7300 2.6500 MPO® T 0.8140 0.87 3,000 0.8180 0.8000
MOH T 84100 2.06 368,272 8.4500 82400 PEBOIA | 0.7880 -2.48 18,560 0.8500 0.7600
MONTA T 03800 1.60 1,015 0.3980 03800 JAKA | 06100 -2.09 7,829 0.6550 0.6100
MOTO T 04230 048 588 0.4230 0.4010  :AP ! 45700 -022 1,555 4.6400  4.5400
MOYZK - 0.2910 0.00 9,079 0.2920 0.2850 :APAN - 0.7900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MOXA T 22500 4.17 22,778 2.2500 2.1000  ZEAO ! 05470 -1.44 14,586 0.5500 0.5450
MMEAA T 65900 2.17 299,759 6.5900 6.4000 IENTP | 04020 -0.50 72,152 0.4100 0.3840
MMTK T 06690 4.04 1,270 0.6690 0.6680  ZIAE T 2.3100 3.12 252,312 2.3900 2.1500
MYTIA | 4.9000 -1.80 209,464 4.9900 4.8800  IMEIX T 17600 7.98 9,172 1.7900 1.6000
NAKAZ - 0.4700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znI — 0.3350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NAYN J 03950 -8.99 4,710 0.4100 0.3940  :MYP - 0.5390 0.00 1,000 0.5390 0.5390
NAYT T 03600 5.88 1,300 0.3600 0.3490  :QAK I 23800 -2.06 147,910 2.4700 2.3500
NHP J 07750 -4.08 185,616 0.8120 07610  TENEPF | 3.5700 -0.28 107,033 3.6300 3.4900
NIOYZ J 04930 -5.19 7,630 0.5060 0.4900  TZKA - 0.3320 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ZYAK T 01710 962 2,000 0.1710 0.1710 TITK | 15.0000 -3.54 41,882 15.6000 14.9800
ZYAN 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITN T 7.0800 0.14 2,420 7.2700 7.0000
[OZ)\C] 23.9900 3.67 9,918 243600 23.1400 TPAITOP T 0.7050 0.14 183,245 0.7270 0.7030
{
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OTE 5.6900 0.18 792,013 5.8300 5.5800 OPAK 1 2.6000 -1.89 295,031 2.7000 2.5800

OTOEA - 1.8000 0.0 25280  1.8000  1.7200 O®rKPn T 13.9200 0.36 19,623  14.0000 13.6700

nAIP 1T 04390 975 9,700 0.4390 03800 XAIAE - 0.7920  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

nAnM - 05920 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 XAKOP T 12800 7.56 376,187 12900  1.1500

NAPN | 06220 -0.80 94481  0.6600  0.6200 XKPAN — 0.4990  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

NASAA T 03650 3.69 40 03730  0.3650

nEeip J 03300 -435 7,790,838 0.3490  0.3260

NETPO | 1.4400 -2.70 2,208 1.4700 1.4000

NAA® | 14100 -2.76 101,260  1.4600  1.4100

NAAIE T 46800 1.30 3,479 47800  4.5000

NAAKP T 49000  2.08 9,285 49000  4.8000

NNAK | 0.8960 -044 1,361 0.9200  0.8800

AGHNA T 03400 19.30 200 0.3400 03400 IONA T 13.0000 0.00 1,180 13.0000 13.0000 MPEZT - 6.6100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AZTAK - 6.9500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KAGH - 0.6600 0.00 2,050 0.6600 0.6600 OAEZO - 3.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ASTHP | 40000 -0.25 17,800  4.0000  3.9800 KANAK T 13000 1.56 4,000 1.3000  1.3000

ATEK - 06800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 KAPEA T 119.5000 0.29 586 119.5000 119.5000

ATTIKA - 05180 0.00 5,490 0.0000  0.0000 KEMEN - 13700  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ITE J 65200 -2.10 131 6.6900  6.0400 AAMWA - 17.6900  0.00 100 17.6900 17.6900

AIXO 1T 06500 3.17 829 0.6500  0.6500 MINOA | 1.9600 -1.51 6,096 2.0300  1.9000

HPAK T 17100 823 34,497 1.7500  1.6500 MEPY - 6.6100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ATPAIT - 0.5650 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzOM - 0.7430 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

BINTA - 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NTOMAEI- 15100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ENBI - 1.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMTPON - 1.3400  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ENTEP - 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA — 22900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ENZIA - 0.5540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® - 25200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EX - 3.7500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ®OYNTA T 2.9700  10.00 119 2.9700  2.9700
1.0100  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AETEK T 01700 3.03 21,728 0.1720 0.1660  INNK - 0.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :MINT T 0.0860 19.44 3,000 0.0860  0.0860
ATKPI T 02600 6.56 2,999 0.2600 02600 KOomm T 0.0740 5.71 500 0.0740  0.0740 :MPI T 0.0390 8.33 281,400 0.0410 = 0.0300
AAZIN - 0.1830 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 02660 1875 14,952 0.2680  0.2240 3IOQA - 0.5000 0.00 251 0.5000  0.5000
AATEK - 0.0610 0.00 107,100 0.0610 0.0610 MAIK T 00850 1333 438,758 0.0900  0.0750 TEKAO | 0.1440  -20.00 1,200 0.1440 = 0.1440
ATTIK T 00740 1935 260,522 0.0740 0.0740  MAPAK - 0.3500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 THAET T 05210 16.82 15,267 0.5280  0.4530
AXON T 0.1600 3.23 4,261 0.1750 0.1550 MHXK | 03070 -1.29 25,500 0.3110  0.3000 YAAKO - 0.2000 = 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
BAPT - 0.2410 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXN | 02320 -6.07 10,681 02350 0.2120 ®OPO® | 0.9090 -0.44 2,251 0.9130  0.9000
BAPNH - 0.1220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOKA T 0.1320 17.86 2,500 0.1320 0.1320 XATzK | 0.0680 | -20.00 160 0.0680 = 0.0680
BIOT T 01700 059 44,776 0.1700 0.1690  MMOMA - 0.1680  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AOA J 14100 -15.06 225 1.6600 1.3900 NEA T 0.1490 2.05 200 0.1490  0.1490

AOYPO | 0.4200 -12.50 4,000 0.4200 0.4200 NIKAZ - 0.4990 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EABIO — 3.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NTPIAPT T 0.0960 1.05 26,467 0.1140  0.0850

EAIXO 1 00870 -7.45 11,000 0.0870 0.0860  OAKAT - 0.1990 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EAYD J 03480 -1.69 500 0.3480 0.3480 MHrFAz - 0.4700 0.00 860 0.4700  0.4700

E3ZYMB - 2.6400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NzY2T - 0.1800  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EYBPK 02780 -15.24 1,000 0.2780 0.2780 3IATOK T 0.0730 19.67 38,945 0.0730  0.0720

EYPOM - 0.5990 0.00 900 0.5990 05990 EAMK | 0.1900 -17.39 1,350 0.1900  0.1900

HOA - 0.6020 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA T 0.8300 7.65 7,449 0.8490  0.8000

AAAK - 47000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAN - 0.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ZAMMA - 45200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

HAEA® - 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MHFAZA 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00



